
 2021/22 Studio Closure Schedule 

 Warmland Dance will be observing all statutory holidays throughout the coming 2021/2022 
 dance season. 

 Classes begin Saturday September 11, 2021 

 Closed Monday October 11/2021 for Thanksgiving 
 Closed Thursday November 11/2021 for Remembrance Day 
 Closed Sunday December 19/2021 through to Monday January 3/2022 inclusive for Winter 
 Break. 
 Classes resume Tuesday January 4/2022 
 Closed Monday February 21/2022 for Family Day 
 Closed Saturday March 19 through Friday March 25/2022 inclusive - Spring Break 
 Classes resume Saturday March 26/2022 
 Closed April 15/2022 through April 18/2022 inclusive for Easter Break 
 Closed May 23/2022 for Victoria Day 
 Last Day of Classes at Warmland Dance is June 11/2022 

 Warmland Dance Studios closed June 12/2022 through July 4/2022 inclusive 

 Stay tuned for the Summer 2022 Schedule 
 Summer schedule will begin Tuesday July 5/2022 a�er the Canada Day long weekend 


